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- No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
101 Hamish CAMERON-EVELEIGH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 750 1927 158 1st Class

103 Alex JORDAN AUSTIN  7 750 1928 145 1st Class

110 Robert BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 747 1929 140 2nd Class

106 Douglas YATES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 137 3rd Class

116 Ryan GOODYEAR AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 696 1929 136 3rd Class

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
204 Ms Rebecca HARVEY FORD  T 3300 1929 200 1st Class

121 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR 1087 1930 189 1st Class

141 Ms Lucy GRIMSHAW AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1930 176 1st Class

147 Ms Lucy RIGHTON AUSTIN  ULSTER 747 1932 176 1st Class

124  Imogen HEEKS AUSTIN  7 TOURER 747 1929/30 172 2nd Class

131 Daniel PEARSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 169 2nd Class

134 Elliot IRELAND RILEY  9 SPECIAL 3300 1929 169 2nd Class

133 Ian FOX AUSTIN  7 TOURER 747 1930 164 3rd Class

142 Miss Agnes MCWILLIAM AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1932/34 159 3rd Class

139 Mark OWEN BENJAMIN  P2 1098 1924 158 3rd Class

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
207 Maxwell HAWKES FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 3286 1928 151 1st Class

208 George SCUDAMORE FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 3285 1930 137 2nd Class

202 Simon DOWLE FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930/31 136 3rd Class

205 Nick WHITMORE FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 136 3rd Class

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
218 Jerome FACK FORD  MODEL A 3300 1928 168 1st Class

220 Gus JOHNSON LEA-FRANCIS  12/40 2 STR 1496 1929 165 2nd Class

212 Mrs Jane BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 1550 1926 162 3rd Class

217 Ivan HORE RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 160 3rd Class

The DHO Spirit of the Cotswold Trial

Tim Milvain

Marshals Draw Sponsored by Kingfisher

David Cochrane

Steve Allen

Matthew Bell

Thelma Grose
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EvClasNo Name Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 101 Hamish CAMERON-EVELEIGH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 6 17 25 15 25 20 25 25 158 1st

1a 103 Alex JORDAN AUSTIN  7 5 17 25 15 25 20 13 25 145 1st
1a 110 Robert BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 4 18 25 13 25 25 25 5 140 2nd
1a 106 Douglas YATES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 5 18 25 12 25 22 25 5 137 3rd
1a 116 Ryan GOODYEAR AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 6 17 3 14 25 21 25 25 136 3rd
1a 113  Joseph HERBERT AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY TOURER 4 25 9 5 25 22 19 25 134 0
1a 100 Nicholas WINTER AUSTIN  7 SALOON 4 17 25 12 25 22 19 5 129 0
1a 102 Paul BAKER AUSTIN  SEVEN CHUMMY 4 17 8 12 25 22 25 4 117 0
1a 105 Laurie PATTON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 5 18 4 12 25 25 13 9 111 0
1a 108 William CRACROFT-ELEY AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 5 17 24 3 25 21 13 3 111 0
1a 107 Miss Rachael CARLTON-

WALKER

AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 5 17 7 12 21 21 12 5 100 0

1a 112 Ian ROBERTSON TRIUMPH  1934 Southern Cross 5 19 1 12 23 20 12 5 97 0

1a 109 Adam OLIVER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 4 9 2 5 25 22 19 2 88 0
1a 111 Mrs Adrienne RALPHS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 22 21 12 2 74 0
1a 114 Steven KENT MORRIS  MINOR OHC 5 18 3 8 34 0
1a 104 Harry FOX-EDWARDS PEUGEOT  190S Torpedo 0 N/S
1a 148 Richard HAMMOND AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 0 N/S

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
1b 204 Ms Rebecca HARVEY FORD  T 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 200 1st
1b 121 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR 25 18 25 21 25 25 25 25 189 1st
1b 141 Ms Lucy GRIMSHAW AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 5 25 25 25 25 21 25 25 176 1st
1b 147 Ms Lucy RIGHTON AUSTIN  ULSTER 25 18 25 13 25 20 25 25 176 1st
1b 124  Imogen HEEKS AUSTIN  7 TOURER 5 18 24 25 25 25 25 25 172 2nd
1b 131 Daniel PEARSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 5 25 25 14 25 25 25 25 169 2nd
1b 134 Elliot IRELAND RILEY  9 SPECIAL 6 18 25 20 25 25 25 25 169 2nd
1b 133 Ian FOX AUSTIN  7 TOURER 6 18 25 15 25 25 25 25 164 3rd
1b 142 Miss Agnes MCWILLIAM AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 25 17 25 14 25 25 12 16 159 3rd
1b 139 Mark OWEN BENJAMIN  P2 5 18 25 14 24 22 25 25 158 3rd
1b 129 Ms Evie MASON AUSTIN  7 5 18 24 10 25 20 25 25 152 0
1b 138 Ms Scarlett BLAKENEY-

EDWARDS

AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 5 17 19 12 25 25 19 25 147 0

1b 135  Annabel GORST AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 6 17 25 15 25 10 13 25 136 0
1b 144 Freddie OWEN MORRIS JAP  SPL JEMIMA 5 17 19 13 25 10 22 25 136 0
1b 146 Miss Charlotte GARTON AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 6 17 1 12 22 25 25 25 133 0
1b 136  Michael LEES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 4 18 24 12 25 22 19 6 130 0
1b 122 Tom PEPPIATT AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 5 25 25 16 25 19 4 8 127 0
1b 137 Miss Sarah (Sally) CALDICOTT RILEY  9 5 18 8 13 25 20 13 25 127 0

1b 143 Pete GABBATISS AJS  9HP 5 18 7 14 25 20 13 25 127 0
1b 123 Miss Zoe DUFFIN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 17 6 13 24 21 11 7 124 0
1b 120 Gerard LOUGHRAN SMITH AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 5 12 0 4 24 25 19 25 114 0
1b 145 Elliot RUTLAND-TUCKER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 4 17 3 10 21 20 11 16 102 0
1b 130 Miss Isabel WARD AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 0 N/S
1b 132 Miss Tania BROWN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 0 N/S
1b 140 Miss Arabella GERWAT AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 0 N/S
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Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 207 Maxwell HAWKES FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 5 25 25 14 25 20 12 25 151 1st
2a 208 George SCUDAMORE FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 5 25 9 14 25 21 13 25 137 2nd
2a 202 Simon DOWLE FORD  MODEL A 4 22 8 14 25 19 19 25 136 3rd
2a 205 Nick WHITMORE FORD  MODEL A 4 18 14 25 25 25 25 136 3rd
2a 203 Ms Lucy Rose WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 4 21 9 13 25 20 13 25 130 0
2a 200 Roger GARNESS FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 5 18 8 13 25 19 13 25 126 0
2a 206 Miss Isobel CARVELL-CROOK FORD  MODEL A 4 18 0 4 25 22 13 25 111 0

2a 201 Ms Mara CARTWRIGHT RILEY  MONACO 4 18 4 6 23 21 12 8 96 0

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
2b 218 Jerome FACK FORD  MODEL A 5 25 25 13 25 25 25 25 168 1st
2b 220 Gus JOHNSON LEA-FRANCIS  12/40 2 STR 5 25 25 13 25 22 25 25 165 2nd
2b 212 Mrs Jane BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 5 25 24 15 25 18 25 25 162 3rd
2b 217 Ivan HORE RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 7 25 25 8 25 20 25 25 160 3rd
2b 115 Seth STANBURY CHRYSLER  60/6 SPORTS 4 18 10 19 25 22 19 25 142 0
2b 210 Mrs Rhiannon CARVELL-

CROOK

FORD  MODEL A TUDOR 4 25 22 8 25 22 25 11 142 0

2b 219  Paul WATKINSON FORD  MODEL A 4 25 8 12 25 21 20 7 122 0
2b 216 Jason MILLS FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 5 25 7 2 25 22 25 5 116 0
2b 213 David CHILTON FORD  MODEL A PHEATON 4 8 24 12 21 22 11 11 113 0
2b 211 Kate GLOVER ALVIS  12/50 DUCKSBACK 5 18 7 15 8 25 19 9 106 0
2b 214 Ms Mia COOK MORRIS COWLEY  TOURER 0 N/S
2b 215 Wilfred CAWLEY FORD  MODEL A 0 N/S
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